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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Max-16 0110416
1 message

Mastermed Equipment Trading LLC <mastermd@emirates.net.ae> 22 July 2020 at 17:01
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate ,

  Please add to PI  

1.  MAX-16 Oxygen sensor qty 5 pcs

i will add more sensors in coming days . Please book it for us .

Thanks & Regards
Roshil
MASTERMED 

On 22/07/20 07:36 PM, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Roshil,

Thank you for your email.

We have some stock of the MAX-16 at $69 each.

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff
to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.
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Dear Sir , 

       Greetings from MASTERMED!

 

            We are pleased to submit our quotation .  Please find the attached quotation and catalog. 

 

 

Thanks & Regards, 

RAJEESH  

SALES & SERVICE ENGINEER
MASTERMED EQUIPMENT TRADING L.L.C
P.O BOX NO.114737|INTERNATIONAL CITY|SHOP NO 12|CHINA CLUSTER| BLDG E07 | DUBAI | UAE
Tel : +971 4 4226919 | Fax : +971 4 2592203 | Mob : +971 554215563
EMAIL: mastermd@emirates.net.ae |WEB:WWW.MASTERMED.INFO
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